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Camp.Paulista de Automobilismo
SUPER LIGA - 3a Etapa
ECPA 24/ 25/ Abril 2021
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Campeonato Paulista Super Liga 3a etapa

Sabado

Class Formula

Circuito ECPA Piracicaba 2,100 Km
24/04/2021 11:30.
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Qualify (20:00 Time)
Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
(005) Marcel Fachini (012) Carlos Guizzo
1 1:12.551 +1.113 11:45:25.854 1 1:17.206 +1.281 11:42:38.107
2 1:11.822 +0.384 11:46:37.676 2 1:19.215 +3.290 11:43:57.322
3 1:12.371 +0.933 11:47:50.047 3 1:18.219 +2.294 11:45:15.541
4 1:11.438 - 11:49:01.485 4 1:17.840 +1.915 11:46:33.381
5 1:11.778 +0.340 11:50:13.263 5 1:18.124 +2.199 11:47:51.505
6 2:52.202 +1:40.764 11:53:05.465 6 1:16.661 +0.736 11:49:08.166
7 1:16.192 +0.267 11:50:24.358
(011) Lucas Freitas 8 1:17.128 +1.203 11:51:41.486
1 1:13.255 +1.229 11:42:29.113 9 1:16.751 +0.826 11:52:58.237
2 1:13.081 +1.055 11:43:42.194 10 1:15.925 - 11:54:14.162
3 1:12.842 +0.816 11:44:55.036 l 1:16.001 +0.076 11:55:30.163
4 1:12.377 +0.351 11:46:07.413 12 1:16.190 +0.265 11:56:46.353
5 1:12.534 +0.508 11:47:19.947 13 1:17.168 +1.243 11:58:03.521
6 1:12.026 - 11:48:31.973 14 1:17.989 +2.064 11:59:21.510
7 1:13.182 +1.156 11:49:45.155
8 1:12.641 +0.615 11:50:57.796
9 1:12.527 +0.501 11:52:10.323
10 1:12.483 +0.457 11:53:22.806
" 1:22.796 +10.770 11:54:45.602
12 1:16.743 +4.717 11:56:02.345
13 1:12.224 +0.198 11:57:14.569
14 1:25.236 +13.210 11:58:39.805
(070) Alex Bonilha
1 1:12.836 +0.730 11:45:54.245
2 1:12.914 +0.808 11:47:07.159
3 1:12.673 +0.567 11:48:19.832
4 1:24.165 +12.059 11:49:43.997
5 2:20.119 +1:08.013 11:52:04.116
6 1:12.106 - 11:53:16.222
7 1:12.423 +0.317 11:54:28.645
8 1:28.593 +16.487 11:55:57.238
9 1:12.503 +0.397 11:57:09.741
10 1:13.131 +1.025 11:58:22.872
11 1:20.740 +8.634 11:59:43.612
(110) Leonardo Rufino
1 1:12.824 +0.234 11:43:05.995
2 1:12.590 - 11:44:18.585
3 1:13.042 +0.452 11:45:31.627
4 1:12.732 +0.142 11:46:44.359
5 1:12.772 +0.182 11:47:57.131
6 1:19.008 +6.418 11:49:16.139
7 1:13.318 +0.728 11:50:29.457
8 1:13.196 +0.606 11:51:42.653
9 1:14.726 +2.136 11:52:57.379
10 1:13.421 +0.831 11:54:10.800
11 1:13.226 +0.636 11:55:24.026
12 1:13.128 +0.538 11:56:37.154
(17) Antonio Souza
1 1:15.685 +1.573 11:44:28.219
2 1:16.448 +2.336 11:45:44.667
3 1:15.755 +1.643 11:47:00.422
4 1:15.729 +1.617 11:48:16.151
5 1:14.608 +0.496 11:49:30.759
6 1:28.121 +14.009 11:50:58.880
7 1:14.112 - 11:52:12.992
8 1:15.748 +1.636 11:53:28.740
9 1:15.137 +1.025 11:54:43.877
10 1:15.079 +0.967 11:55:58.956
1 1:14.542 +0.430 11:57:13.498
12 1:14.771 +0.659 11:58:28.269
13 1:20.640 +6.528 11:59:48.909
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